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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 Whipping Boys 47 30 428 9 13144
2 GT 42 35 422 14 13045
3 Left & Right 42 35 395 35 11656
4 Slapping Pints 40 37 394 36 14288

5 GAMBY 40 37 398 33 13819
6 Senior Staff 31 46 395 35 14040
7 Dolls With Balls 23 54 371 55 12272
8 Craic Bandits 22 55 408 25 12812

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Whipping Boys 471 430 442 1343 5 <---> G T 410 445 407 1262 2
3-4 Dolls With Balls 437 416 405 1258 2 <---> GAMBY 466 425 391 1282 5
5-6 Left & Right 490 460 451 1401 5 <---> Slapping Pints 461 498 425 1384 2
7-8 Craic Bandits 424 414 473 1311 5 <---> Senior Staff 470 367 416 1253 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk12  18/04   3-  8   5-  2   4-  6   7-  1
Wk13  25/04   4-  1   6-  7   8-  5   2-  3

BACK MATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 4 WEEKS ELSE FORFEITED

Week9 GT V Left & Right
Week10 Left & Right V Craic Bandits
Week10 Whipping Boys V Dolls With Balls

Individual High Averages
Men 222.33 Gavin FOX 220.50 Stephen DILLON 220.13 Colm CLOAKE
Women 180.03 Martina SHORTT 143.76 Leanne BYRNE

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 Cian CLOAKE 716 Colm CLOAKE 300 Anthony BYRNE 743 Adam MARTIN
290 Colm CLOAKE 715 Alan BRIDE 300 Cian CLOAKE 742 Anthony BYRNE
289 Anthony BYRNE 709 Anthony BYRNE 290 Colm CLOAKE 737 Mark DELANY
276 Keith O'REILLY 707 Keith O'REILLY 284 Keith O'REILLY 732 Kieran SHORTT

Women 232 Martina SHORTT 593 Martina SHORTT 269 Martina SHORTT 704 Martina SHORTT
186 Leanne BYRNE 479 Leanne BYRNE 245 Leanne BYRNE 668 Leanne BYRNE

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Whipping Boys
1 Colm CLOAKE 6604 30 220 0
2 Keith O'REILLY 5638 27 208 9

27 Paul CHANDLER 599 3 bk205 12

2 - Slapping Pints
3 Sean DEMPSEY 5861 30 195 20
4 Kieran SHORTT 4777 24 199 16

17 Dean FAGAN 626 3 bk188 25
18 Stephen DILLON 1323 6 bk216 3

3 - Craic Bandits
5 Joe CLANCY 1810 9 201 15
6 Anthony BYRNE 5613 27 207 10

26 Cian CLOAKE 2604 12 217 2
28 Chris SLOAN 649 3 bk220 0

4 - GAMBY
7 Alan BRIDE 6994 33 211 7
8 Francesco PUZZUOLI 2248 12 187 26

30 Gareth SHANNON 1718 9 190 24
21 Paul GREEN 0 0 bk217 2

5 - GT
9 Gareth WILLIAMS 5049 24 210 8

10 Taylor WILLIAMS 5725 27 212 6

6 - Senior Staff
11 Mark DELANY 3974 21 189 24
12 Tom BYRNE 0 0 bk206 11
22 Alan MC DONNELL 6530 33 197 18
29 Eoin MC LOUGHLIN 1262 6 bk204 12

7 - Left & Right
13 Eoighain LEBIODA 4025 21 191 23
14 Gavin FOX 667 3 bk204 12
23 Adam MARTIN 2635 14 188 25
24 Matthew KESTELL 1921 9 213 5

8 - Dolls With Balls
15 Martina SHORTT 5401 30 180 32
16 Aoife CHANDLER 0 0 bk191 23
25 Leanne BYRNE 3019 21 143 61
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Gavin FOX 667 3 bk204 238 667 0
Stephen DILLON 1323 6 bk216 268 685 0
Colm CLOAKE 6604 30 220 290 716 237 206 228 671
Cian CLOAKE 2604 12 217 300 693 0
Chris SLOAN 649 3 bk220 258 649 0
Matthew KESTELL 1921 9 213 248 664 233 182 236 651
Taylor WILLIAMS 5725 27 212 267 685 170 237 232 639
Alan BRIDE 6994 33 211 259 715 212 225 193 630
Gareth WILLIAMS 5049 24 210 268 673 227 195 162 584
Eoin MC LOUGHLIN 1262 6 bk204 258 652 0
Keith O'REILLY 5638 27 208 276 707 225 215 205 645
Dean FAGAN 626 3 bk188 234 626 0
Anthony BYRNE 5613 27 207 289 709 188 191 247 626
Joe CLANCY 1810 9 201 226 655 226 213 216 655
Paul CHANDLER 599 3 bk205 242 599 0
Kieran SHORTT 4777 24 199 256 655 239 203 195 637
Alan MC DONNELL 6530 33 197 259 658 226 167 159 552
Sean DEMPSEY 5861 30 195 258 665 183 256 191 630
Eoighain LEBIODA 4025 21 191 246 648 223 244 181 648
Gareth SHANNON 1718 9 190 242 616 242 188 186 616
Mark DELANY 3974 21 189 255 661 199 155 212 566
Adam MARTIN 2635 14 188 247 677 0
Francesco PUZZUOLI 2248 12 187 213 621 0
Tom BYRNE 0 0 bk206 0 0 0
Paul GREEN 0 0 bk217 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Martina SHORTT 5401 30 180 232 593 161 166 170 497
Leanne BYRNE 3019 21 143 186 479 182 156 141 479
Aoife CHANDLER 0 0 bk191 0 0 0
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